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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 11th round, Match #87

Friday, 11.10.2015, 15:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 3°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Bilyk Oleh
27 Kuziv Vitalii
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
23 Baranov Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
77 Levchyk Vladyslav
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
33 Kuziv Roman
18 Alokhin Vadym
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav
88 Sad Valerii
17 Marichev Valentyn
99 Neberykut Vladyslav

12 Havrusevych Yurii
14 Tkach Danylo
17 Stepanenko Valerii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Shkinder Vladyslav
10 Yeremenko Oleg
9 Hura Ivan
13 Sentiabov Mykyta
6 Lytviak Bohdan
2 Baryliak Ruslan
3 Loboda Vadym

Substitutes
1 Bubentsov Andrii
15 Zinatullin Maksym
18 Smychenko Danylo
11 Zaichuk Mykhailo
20 Vekliak Yevhen
16 Savoshko Oleksandr
8 Maksymets Serhii

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Semaniuk Taras
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Hryso Yurii
Referee Observer:
Bodnar Yaroslav
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 11th round, Match #87
Friday, 11.10.2015, 15:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 3°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo 15'

77 Levchyk Vladyslav 37'

46' 6 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Maksymets Serhii

47' 14 Tkach Danylo

56' 5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
77 Levchyk Vladyslav

99 Neberykut Vladyslav 61'

11 Tyshchuk Pavlo 62'

63' 10 Yeremenko Oleg
16 Savoshko Oleksandr

9 Korchemkin Mykyta
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav 70'

71' 3 Loboda Vadym
15 Zinatullin Maksym

7 Zaikyn Dmytro
17 Marichev Valentyn 78'

79' 14 Tkach Danylo
11 Zaichuk Mykhailo

11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
88 Sad Valerii 83'

10 Zaichenko Yevhen
33 Kuziv Roman 85'

27 Kuziv Vitalii 85'

88' 9 Hura Ivan
18 Smychenko Danylo

89' 5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

2 Demydenko Mykyta 90+3'
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